Skeleton Timetable - Timetabled Components
Y10 Mocks 2023

Season:

Date Range:
Date Start
Tue 16 May 11:10
Tue 16 May 11:10
Thu 18 May  11:10
Fri 26 May 08:50
Fri 26 May 11:10
Fri 26 May 11:10
Mon 05 Jun  11:10
Tue 06 Jun  09:00
Wed 07 Jun  09:00
Thu 08 Jun  11:10
Thu 08 Jun  13:50
Mon 12 Jun  11:10
Tue 13Jun  09:00
Thu15Jun  08:50
Thu15Jun  08:50
Thu 15Jun  08:50
Thu15Jun  11:10
Thu15Jun  11:10
Fri 16 Jun 09:00
Mon 19 Jun  08:50
Mon 19 Jun  08:50
Mon 19 Jun  08:50
Mon 19 Jun  11:10
Mon 19 Jun  11:10
Wed 21 Jun  08:50
Wed 21 Jun  08:50
Wed 21 Jun  08:50
Wed 21 Jun  11:10
Thu22 Jun  08:50
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Component Code Component Title

DLSMa1H Maths Higher Paper 1

DLS.Ma1F Maths Foundation Paper1
DLS.EngCN1 Engineering Cam Nat Mock
DLS.ELi1 DLS English Literature

DLS.Ma2F Maths Foundation P2

DLS.Ma2H Maths Higher Paper 2

DLSRe3 RE Mock

DLSArt Art Practical

DLSGpP Graphics Practical Mock

DLSSpWF Spanish Writing - Foundation
DLSSpLF Spanish Listening - Foundation
DLSHi1 History Mock

DLSMuP Music Practical

DLS.Bi1H DLS Biology Higher Paper 1
DLS.ScB1F Combined Science Biology Paper 1F
DLS.ScB1H Combined Science Biology Paper 1H
DLSCo1 Computer Science P1

DLSIT IT Mock.

DLSDrP Drama Practical Mock

DLSCh1H Chemistry Higher Paper 1

DLSScC1F Combined Science Chemistry Paper 1F
DLSScC1H Combined Science Chemistry Paper 1H
DLS.Ma3F Maths Foundation P3

DLS.Ma3H Maths Higher Paper 3

DLSPh1H Physics Higher Paper 1

DLSScP1F Combined Science Physics Paper 1F
DLSScP1H Combined Science Physics Paper 1H
DLSGg1 Geography Mock

EnLan English Language
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Skeleton Timetable - Timetabled Components

Season: Y10 Mocks 2023
Date Range: 15/05/2023-23/06/2023

Date Start Len Board Component Code Component Title Level Cands
Thu22Jun  11:10 1:00 DOM DLSPe1 GCSE PE Paper 1 Locl/B 39
Thu 22 Jun 11:10 1:30 DOM DLS.Co2 Computer Science P2 Locl/B 25
Fri 23 Jun 08:50 1:30 DOM DLSMu Music Mock Locl/B 13

Where a component is linked to more than one element, the level displayed will be the level of the first element that the system detects.
The number of candidates shown is for the component as whole.
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